
Year 10 Mock Timetable June 2023

10D/Ge1 Geography P3

10B/Tm1 Res Mats P5

10B/Tf1 Food Prep P5 10B/Tg1 Graphics P5

10D/Tm1 Res Mats P3

10B/Bs1 Business P5 10B/Bs1 Business P5

10C/Hi1 Medicine P3

10C/Tm1 Res mats P4

LUNCH LUNCHLUNCH

English Lang PhysicsChemistry All Maths, Science and English Mocks will be in 

the Sports Hall.  Other exams will be in your 

usual classrooms.
10C/SG1 Sociology P4

Biology Maths Paper 1

LUNCH LUNCH

EXTERNAL EXAM

EXTERNAL EXAMGerman Writing Art Mock - 3hrs English Lit

Monday 19th June Tuesday 20th June Wednesday 21st June

Wednesday 28th June

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

EXTERNAL EXAM EXTERNAL EXAM

EXTERNAL EXAM Maths Paper 2

Monday 26th June Tuesday 27th June

10D/Sg1 Sociology P3

EXTERNAL EXAM

10C Phil & Ethics P 3 & 4

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

10C/Tf1  Food Prep P4 10A Phil & Ethics P1 &2 French Writing P2

German Listening P4

10C/Bs1 Business P3 & 4

10B Phil & Ethics P5 Part two

10A/Bs1 Business P 1 & 2

Thursday 22nd June

10A/Hi2 WW1 P2

Thursday 15th June Friday 16th June

10B Phil & Ethics P5 Part one

10D/Tg1 Graphics P3

10B/Hi1 Medicine P5

10D/CS Comp Sci P3 10D/CS Comp Sci P3

10B/Hi1 WW1 P5

iMedia - Period 1

10A/Hi2 Medicine P1 10A/Hi1 WW1 P2

10D/Hi2 Medicine P3

10D/Hi1 Medicine P3French Reading & Listen P1&2

10A/Ge1 &Ge2 Geography P1

Tuesday 13th June

10C/Hi1  WW1 P2

Friday 23rd June

10D/Hi1 WW1 P3

10D/Hi2 WW1 P3

10B/Ge1 Geography P5

10A/CS Comp Sci P1 & 2

German Reading

10A/Hi1 Medicine P2

Wednesday 14th June

10B/Hi1 Medicine P5

10C/Ee1 Engineering P4

Monday 12th June

10C/Ge1 Geography P4


